
  

 

 

Student Details Cost per Month (x10) Cost per Year 

Pre School Tuition Fees 
Pre School Ancillary costs 

                    $306 
                    $  19 

       $3060 
       $  190           $3250 

Primary (Gr 1–3) Tuition Fees 
Primary (Gr 1–3) Ancillary Costs 

                    $386 
                    $  22 

       $3860 
       $  220           $4080 

Primary (Gr 4–6) Tuition Fees 
Primary (Gr 4–6) Ancillary Costs 

                    $386 
                    $  34 

       $3860 
       $  340           $4200 

Secondary (Gr7-9) Tuition Fees 
Secondary (Gr7-9) Ancillary Costs 

                    $430 
                    $  50 

       $4300 
       $  500           $4800 

Secondary (Gr10-12) Tuition Fees 
Secondary (Gr10) Ancillary Costs 
Secondary (Gr11) Ancillary Costs 
Secondary (Gr12) Ancillary Costs 

                    $430 
                    $  85 
                    $  85   
                    $  59 

       $4300 
       $  850           $5150 
       $  850           $5150  
       $  590           $4890  

Fees are charged monthly in advance between February and November. 
Fees are paid in advance and may be paid annually, per term or monthly, via Direct Debit.  
  
Sibling Discounts 

All Families are charged Tuition fees for the 1st and 2nd child (oldest), and ancillary fees for each student. 
 
Tuition Fees 

Fees are adjusted each year to reflect the Average Government School Recurrent Cost.  All students are covered under 
a Student Accident Protection Plan as part of our annual fees.  
 
Ancillary Costs 

Pre School and Lower Primary – Educational excursions, Swimming (Term 1), Gymnastics (Term 4). 
Upper Primary – Class excursions, Swimming (Term 1 Gr 4-6), Gymnastics (Term 4 Gr 4-6), ICAS competition entry, 
Bus transport to most school based Sport and educational excursions.  
Lower Secondary - Class excursions, ICAS competition entry, Student ID Card, Bus transport to most school based 
Sport and educational excursions.  
Senior Secondary (Gr 10-12) – ICAS competition entry, Student ID Card, Bus Transport to most school based sport, 
Career Expo visit,  Secondary Subject Textbook hire (Gr 7-12) and most subject related excursions.  
 
Policy 

Non-payment of Fees ultimately results in termination of enrolment. Regular communication and demonstrated effort is 
required if difficulties occur. Some hardship is considered in special circumstances. 
Extra charges will be incurred if students are involved in major sporting activities and School Camps. Textbooks hired 
will be charged at replacement value if not returned when required.  
An Enrolment Fee of $100 per family is required on application to cover costs of testing and assessing each student 
regardless of age or class level. 
 
Discount: Discounts are available for fees paid annually, term and monthly. Conditions apply. 

 
Building Fund: For our on-going School development, we recommend a tax deductible donation to our Building Fund 

of $250 per year. 
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